XIV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2024
Leskovac, 5-10-2024

Ekipni Pobednik

Sve discipline

Svi, Otvoreno
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20.
21.

22

. Leskovac

. Sveti Nikola
. Nis 2005

. Dubocica

. Plovdiv 2019

Pirin

. SC Beta Sharks Skopje
. Napredak

. Neptun

. Pirat

. PVK Orion

. Orka 034

. Crnica

. Rasina

. Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
. PK Oktopod

. Valis

. Naisus

Poseidon
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola

. Viking
23.
24,

Sveti Sava
11. APRIL Beograd

LES
SNN
NIS
DuB
PLOV19
PIRIN
BETA
NAP
NEP
PIR
ORION
034
CPA
RAS
DEL
OKTOPOD
VAL
NAI
POS
PIRANI
OLI
VPA
SVS
11A

1,922.00
1,852.00
1,682.00
1,535.00
1,191.00
929.00
909.00
844.00
733.00
599.00
588.00
581.00
453.00
430.00
285.00
209.00
191.00
165.00
165.00
125.00
124.00
122.00
83.00
16.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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